Month

June

July

August

L-SMB 2020 Season Schedule

**September and October are subject to change, due to weather**

***Please Reserve Friday Nights Beyond the regular football season for play-offs***

14
16
21

22
33

3-7
11
13
18
20

Time

9:00am-12noon
9:00am-12noon

9:00am—12noon
9:00am—12noon
6:00pm-9:00pm
6:00pm

9:00am—12noon
9:00am—12noon

12:00 — 9:00pm
6:30 — 9:00pm
6:30 — 9:00pm
6:00 — 9:00pm
6:00 — 9:00pm

Event

Full rehearsal
Full rehearsal

Full rehearsal
Full rehearsal
Full rehearsal
Band parent meeting
Full rehearsal
Full rehearsal

Band Camp; Premier Show on the 7th
Full Band Rehearsal

Full Band Rehearsal

Full Band Rehearsal

Full Band Rehearsal (Pioneer Pride Night)

After school rehearsals start Thursday August 27th and are every Thursday from 6:20pm — 9pm.

September

October

November

25
26
28
29

4

11
18
22
24
25
26
29

1

2

9

15
16
17
23
24
27
29
30
31

(9]

6:30-9:00

7:00 (5:00 report)
8:30am-3pm
6:00-9:00

1:00-4:00

7:00

7:00 (4:30 report)
7:00 (5:00 report)
6:30-9:00

5:30pm

7:00 (5:00 report)
12:00 noon
6:30-9:00

7:00

7:00 (5:00 report)
5:00 (4:45 report)
8:30

7:00 (5:00 report)
12:00 noon

7:00 (4:45 report)
11:00

After School

7:00pm

7:00 (4:30 report)
11:00

6:30-8:00pm
7:00pm

TUESDAY FULL BAND REHEARSAL

First student day of school

FB (H) vs. Warwick;

Tag Day

Pool Party

Full Rehearsal; Meal ticket #1

FB @ Penn Manor

FB (H) vs. Conestoga Valley; BAND BUDDY NIGHT
FB @ Solanco

TUESDAY REHEARSAL FOR THE FAIR

Lampeter Fair Performance

FB (H) vs. Northern Lebanon HALL OF FAME NIGHT
PAMBC Festival #1 @ Lancaster Catholic; Meal Ticket #2
TUESDAY REHEARSAL FOR HOMECOMING

PowderPuff game

FB (H) vs. Lancaster Catholic HOMECOMING
FB @ Donegal; (Columbus Day Weekend)

Tag Day Appreciation

FB (H) vs. Garden Spot SENIOR NIGHT
PAMBC Festival #3 @ Manheim Twp. Meal Ticket #3
FB @ Ephrata

PAMBC Festival @ Ephrata; Meal Ticket #4
TUESDAY REHEARSAL FOR THE PARADE
Strasburg Halloween Parade

FB @ Lebanon

PAMBC Finale @ McCaskey***

Clean up night; This could change due to play-offs
Recognition night



